Miniflex® Bulk Fiber
Cable
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200www.belden.com
3
Ordering Information - 900µm | Best for Field Termination
Ordering Information - 250µm | Best for Splice Tray Applications
Contact your customer
service representative for
BABA compliant options
Fiber Count Miniflex Jacket
Outside Diameter Length PBIO Black PBIO Riser
White
PVDF Plenum
White
1 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0225FT 10-1338FT 10-0755FT
(4mm OD)
2 fiber 4mm 6500FT 10-1679FT 10-1401FT N/A
4 fiber 4mm 6500FT 10-1680FT 10-1492FT N/A
6 fiber 6.3mm 3280FT 10-1681FT 10-1498FT N/A
8 fiber 6.3mm 3280FT 10-1682FT 10-1499FT N/A
12 fiber 8mm  3280FT N/A 10-1344FT N/A
24 fiber, 600μm 8mm  3280FT N/A 10-1468FT N/A
Fiber Count Jacket
Diameter Length PBIO Black PBIO Riser
White
PVDF Plenum
White
1 fiber 2.2mm 6500FT N/A 10-1244FT N/A
2 fiber 2.2mm 6500FT N/A 10-1299FT N/A
4 fiber 2.2mm 6500FT N/A 10-1298FT N/A
1 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0236FT 10-1310FT 10-0756FT
(4mm OD)
2 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0215FT 10-1329FT 10-0757FT
(4mm OD)
4 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0239FT 10-1246FT 10-0758FT
(4mm OD)
6 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0213FT 10-1331FT 10-0759FT
(4mm OD)
8 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0222FT 10-1332FT 10-0760FT
(4mm OD)
12 fiber 3mm 6500FT 10-0217FT 10-1272FT 10-0761FT
(4mm OD)
24 fiber 4mm 6500FT 10-0235FT 10-1365FT
(4.3mm OD) 10-0762FT
r2
_1
01
72